DISCIPLINA

Caribbean Show Dance GD
Hip Hop GD

Caribbean Show Dance PG
Choreographic Dance PG
Modern Contemporary PG
Show Freestyle PG
Synchro Freestyle PG
Synchro Dance PG
Choreographic Dance PG
Choreographic Dance PG

CAT

under 15
open

under 15
under 15
under 15
under 15
under 15
under 11
open

under 11

CLASSE
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NOMINATIVO NOME ASA

STELLA 2 - BAMBOLE Stella Show Dance PU
STELLA 1 - HIP HOP Stella Show Dance PU
CRIS DANCE - SAILOR MOON Club Cris Dance FM

LE RAGAZZE DI FORUM - DADDY YANKEE Forum Dance PU
LE RAGAZZE DI FORUM - HOLOCAUSTO Forum Dance PU
LE RAGAZZE DI FORUM - ANNI 40 SING SING Forum Dance PU

BAILANDO 3A - SAMBA DO MONDU A.s.d. Bailando AP
CUCCIOLI DI FORUM - EL BOMBA Forum Dance PU
CRIS DANCE - PAPI Club Cris Dance FM
CUCCIOLI DI FORUM - BILLY JANE Forum Dance PU

somma
1570
1300
1112,5
1300
1560
1560
1952,5
1085
1300
1757,5




